Electr ic  & Pneumat ic
Actuat ion
ACT JAN 2022
ORIGINE E QUALITA’ CONTROLLATA
BY NSF INTERNATIONAL
Effast by Polypipe is a well-established brand
name that is recognised throughout both the industrial
process market and construction industries for its

ISO
5211 on
request
(Kg)
XEL090.*020.Q14 130 51 110 169 14 9 / 11 36 50 F03/F04/F05 F05/F07 1,8
XEL090.*035.Q14 130 51 110 169 14 9 / 11 36 50 F03/F04/F05 F05/F07 1,9
XEL090.*055.Q17 130 51 110 196 17 11 / 14 50 70 F05/F07 - 2,4
XEL090.*055.Q14 130 51 110 196 14 9 / 11 50 70 F05/F07 - 2,4
XEL090.*085.Q14 130 51 110 196 14 11 / 17 50 70 F05/F07 - 3
XEL090.*140.Q17 128 107 214 254 17 22 70 102 F07/F10 F12 5,2
XEL090.*300.Q22 128 107 214 252 22 17 70 102 F07/F10 F12 5,2
Technical data - Electric Actuator
Dati tecnici - Attuatore elettrico
*= H: 24-240 V; *= L: 12V
Code C1 C2 C3 C4 H1 H2 H3 H4 B1 B2 ØW ØJ Q (Kg)
XPNS090.MT05.S2.C.Q11 40 27 59,5 60,5 45 12,5 71 1,5 22 47 50 36 11 0,99
XPNS090.MT07.S4.C.Q11 41 29 80 98 43 15 68 1,5 26 52,5 50 36 11 1,36
XPNS090.MT15.S4.C.Q14 47 34 82,5 92,5 45 19 81 2 33 62 70 50 14 1,69
XPNS090.MT17.S5.C.Q14 47 34 98,5 108,5 45 19 81 2 33 62 70 50 14 2,42
XPNS090.MT25.S5.C.Q17 54 42 119,5 128,5 45 23 98 2 40,5 76,5 70 50 17 3,77
XPNS090.MT30.S5.C.Q17 62 52 115 126 45 23 117 2 40,5 90,5 70 50 17 4,88
XPNS090.MT45.S4.C.Q22 73 72 175,5 191,5 45 30 168,5 3 56,5 98,5 102 70 22 13,21
XPNS090.MT50.S4.C.Q27 91 90 180,5 200 45 31 202 3 54,5 124,5 125 102 27 21
XPND090.MT05.Q11 40 27 59,5 60,5 45 12,5 71 1,5 22 47 50 36 11 0,91
XPND090.MT17.Q14 47 34 98,5 108,5 45 19 81 2 33 62 70 50 14 2,18
XPND090.MT20.Q17 54 42 88,5 97,5 45 19 98 2 35 76,5 70 50 17 2,15
XPND090.MT30.Q17 62 52 115 126 45 23 117 2 40,5 90,5 70 50 17 4,15
XPND090.MT35.Q22 66 65 123 138 45 30 154 3 40,5 95,5 102 70 22 6,45
Code k x
XPN*090.MT05 M5x9 M6x9
XPN*090.MT07 M5x8 M6x10
XPN*090.MT15 M6x9 M8x12